Teilnehmern

Armbruster, Mayla
PSF Harsterhof

Arnold, Denise
RV Ichenheim
GER

Babic, Johanna
RV Schopfheim
GER

Baldinger, Lara-Sophie
TSG Gestut Homberger
GER

Bauhofer, Elisabeth
RFV Nussbach
GER

Bauhofer, Viktoria
RFV Nussbach
GER

Baumann, Amelie
RV Ichenheim

Baumgartner, Marion
RV Ichenheim
GER

Baumgaértner, Marla
PSF Hursterhof

Beck, Julia
RV Lahr
GER

Ichenheim FrUhjahrsturnier
Teilnehmerubersicht

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

4 Baerle

221 1Indigo 174

157 Keep Smiling 36

51 Comasa

108  Limit)

109 Living your dream von ZG Joos

108 Limit)

109 Living your dream von ZG Joos

177 Die wahre Liebe BZ
178 Vilancia BZ

8 Dragoon Arwen

229 Call me Crack
230 Cauntleroy
231 Coka Cohlaz
232 Conthalo

233 Cudano

234 Emeraldo 9
235 Kaya 60

236 Klondike AG
237 Limbo 174
238 Otto 225

239 Pippi Lady van Seldsum
240 Quincy OLD
241 Toulona

242 Zwickerbein

Startplatzreservierungen

15:1,13:1

4:1,5:1

2:1,3:1

2:1,3:1,6:1

4:1

10:1

15:1,14:1

9:1,10:1

16:1

1:1,7:1,8:1

1/16



Teilnehmern

Beck, Timo
RSC Salzstetten
GER

Beiner, Alyssa
RFV Breisach
GER

Bell, Jacqueline
RC 77 Kippenheim e.V.

Benz, Madeleine
TG Stall Buchenhof e.V.
GER

Birkmann, Isabell
RV Schutterwald
GER

Biskupski, Jurgen
RZ Frese Immenhdfe e.V.
GER

Biskupski, Mia-Victoria
RZ Frese Immenhofe elV.

Bolz, Saskia
RC Freiburg-Tuniberg
GER

Boos, Leonie
RFV Eichstetten
GER

Braun, Nadine
RC Achern
GER

Burger, Maya
IG Therapeutisches Reiten
GER

Burger, Sophia
IG Therapeutisches Reiten
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

229
230
231
232
233
234
243
235
236
238
239
240
241
242
244
245

50

296

164

53

322

187

73

52
53
54
55
56

52

Call me Crack
Cauntleroy

Coka Cohla z
Conthalo

Cudano

Emeraldo 9
Heliodore de Baudry
Kaya 60

Klondike AG

Otto 225

Pippi Lady van Seldsum
Quincy OLD

Toulona

Zwickerbein

Mirabel VD Oudevelhoeve

Nicky van de Start Z

Caliane

King Lui 16

Lady Flicka

Cinderella 807

Acira7

C'est la vie 234

Constantin 119

Casanova's Bad Boy |
Cinderella 807
Imagine As A Dream
Murray

Comilo

Casanova's Bad Boy |

Startplatzreservierungen

1:2,6:2,7:1
4:1,5:1
12:1,13:1

9:1

9:1

17:1
11:1,12:1,13:1
2:1

1:1,2:1

4:1,5:2,12:1,13:1

12:1,13:1

2/16



Teilnehmern

Burgert, Jens
RFV Fautenbach e.V.
GER

Burster, Santana
RC Achern
GER

Béachle, Fabienne
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Béchle, Sophia
RC Gundelfingen
GER

Blihler, Mathilda
PSF Hursterhof

Biirgin, Johanna
RV Dreilandereck
GER

Carus-Lacolade, Ida
RV Ichenheim

Cobb, Tayler
RSC Salzstetten
USA

Dambacher, Beatrice
RC Emmendingen
GER

Daul, Janine
RFSV Kenzingen e.V.
GER

Dersch, Anne-Catherine

RV Weisweil
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

215

35

123

246
247
248
249
142
250
319

144

229
234
236
245
242

96

205
260
206
207
256
208
261
209

264

La Zarra's Queeny

Call Me Coolness

Dancing Dynamite 8

Casallita 4
Cherokee 105
Lotte II
Louisiana 175
Mia I

United States 3
Ghana 123

Tina vom Hursterhof

Samson TTZ

Call me Crack
Emeraldo 9
Klondike AG

Nicky van de Start Z

Zwickerbein

Leonidas 161

Chacco 57
Cleo 255
Copacabana S
Fina 95

La Caramba 3
Lenny 83
Luigi 297
Zando 9

For Caruso S

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:1
2:1
12:1,13:1

1:1,2:1,6:1,7:2,8: 2

15:1

3:1,4:1

17:1

1:1,6:2,7:1

8:1

3:2,4:3

7:1,8:1

3/16



Teilnehmern

Dietrich, Tanja
RV Enzklésterle
GER

Droll, Lena
RC Achern
GER

Eberhardt, Ellen Marlene
PSG Bruchsaler Mihle e.V.
GER

Eisenburger, Muriel
PSF Hursterhof

Engler, Stefanie
TSG Breisgau e.V.
GER

FeiBt, Clara
RC Gundelfingen

FeiBt, Luisa
RC Gundelfingen

Frank, Sigune
RFV St.Landelin Altdorf
GER

Franz, Anna-Lena
RV Weisweil
GER

Franz, Sylvia
RV Weisweil
GER

FraB, Jana

Pferdefreunde Paulshof Renchtal e.V.

GER

Freitag, Mia
PSF Hursterhof

Frey, Elisabeth
RFSV Kenzingen e.V.
GER

Fritz, Christina
RSG Gnadental
GER

Froschler, David
RV Lahr

Gerber, Manfred
RFV Nussbach
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

89
90
91
92
93
94
95

182

30
31

107

12

12

102
103
104

127

132

173

74

122

303

294

A Little Excellent Lover
Best Little One Lover
Cassini's Rubin CM
Checker 14

Craigh Na Dun 4
Nabalu 2

Querim

Calimera of the Galaxy

Cassilia 8

I-Crumble Air

Respekt

Heemhoeves Lets Dance

Creed-Rocky's Legacy

Cascade 33

Cascade 33

B- Lugana-
Cookie u. Cream VH

Ma Belle 84

Arianne 6

Casira 28

Dagur

Luka

Ice Age One

Kyalami G

Karat

Gerber's -Carlo

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,2:2,8:1

3:1

1:2,2:2

11:1,12:1,13:1,14:1

1:1

16:1

16:1

2:1,3:1,4:1,9:1,10: 1

10:1

2:1,3:1

16:1

15:1

5:1,12:1,4:1

1:1

12:1,13:1

12:1,3:1

4/16



Teilnehmern

Gerken, Eike Rebecca
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Gerken, Hermann
RC 77 Kippenheim e.V.
GER

Gounot, Lara
RFV St.Landelin Altdorf
GER

Graner, Vera
RFV Breisach
GER

Grecu, Lisanne-Marie
RFSV Kenzingen e.V.
GER

Gronau, Romy
RV Schutterwald
GER

Grund, Amélie-Sophie
LRFV Renningen-Malmsheim
GER

Goppert, Tobias
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Haller, Andree
RSG Gnadental
GER

Heizmann, Felix
RFSV Kenzingen e.V.
GER

Heizmann, Jannik
RFSV Kenzingen e.V.
GER

Heizmann, Jirgen
RFSV Kenzingen e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

138 Bel Esprit 2

139 Maimuna

128 Calimba 27

180 Meseszép

223 Hope G

265 CaroS4

77  Chacoofino PS
78  Charming Adlantus

79 Conthasiro

190 Cosmea la Guapa

191 HermineT3

258 MandraZ

205 Chacco 57
206 Copacabanas
207 Fina 95

256 LaCaramba3
208 Lenny 83

257 Visa Unlimited
209 Zando9

205 Chacco 57
206 CopacabanaS
207 Fina 95

256 LaCaramba3
208 Lenny 83

261 Luigi 297

209 Zando9

205 Chacco 57
206 Copacabanas
207 Fina 95

256 LaCaramba3
208 Lenny 83

261 Luigi 297

209 Zando9

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1

6:1,7:1

5:1,12:1

2:1,3:2,6:1,7:1

1:1,2:1,7:1,8:1

2:1,3:1

2:1,3:1

5/16



Teilnehmern

Heizmann, Kim Julia
RFSV Kenzingen e.V.
GER

Heizmann, Sarina
RC Gundelfingen
GER

Heizmann, Thomas
RFSV Kenzingen e.V.
GER

Herb, Jule
RV Schopfheim
GER

Herb, Nele
RV Schopfheim
GER

Herberts, Alina-Ellen
RFV Legelshurst e.V.
GER

Herhalt, Michael
RZ Frese Immenhofe eV.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

205 Chacco 57
206 CopacabanaS
207 Fina 95

208 Lenny 83

209 Zando 9

32 Glengarry 5

205 Chacco 57
206 CopacabanaS
207 Fina 95

208 Lenny 83

209 Zando9

156 Clau Dy

156 Clau Dy

21 Cassima2
22 Cirius 6

23 Destiny TH
24  Komtess 104

25  Supergirl 10

37 BrightStar6

38 Croissant5

39 Dancing Dingie
40 Diano PS

41  Diatesso Blue PS
42 Mary Poppins 97
43  United Boy 3

44  Update 13

45  Bella 1247

46  Bella Donna 151
47  Chacco MH

48 ChenLu

49  Peaks Mill

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1

4:1,5:1

2:1,3:1

12:1,13:1

4:1,5:1,12:1

3:2,4:1,5:1

1:1,6:3,7:3,8:2

6/16



Teilnehmern

Herhalt, Stefanie
RZ Frese Immenhofe eV.
GER

Herr, Cornelia
PF Ihringen
GER

Herr, Patrick
PF Ihringen
GER

Herrmann, Leni
RV Ichenheim
GER

Herrndorf, Lisa-Marie
RV Weisweil
GER

Hiller, Marit
RV Lahr

Hoffmann, Leni
RV Lahr
GER

Homberger, Elisa
PSF Hursterhof

Hotz, Sophie
RV Schopfheim
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

45
46
47
48
217
39
42
218
49
219
220

224
225
146
226
227
228

224
225
226
227
228

129
130

288
289
290
264
291

304

222

10

160
161
162

Bella 1247

Bella Donna 151
Chacco MH
Chen Lu
Chepetto 24
Dancing Dingie
Mary Poppins 97
Okido 3

Peaks Mill

Pep for Air

Vanda Breitling

Adjani 9
Aramsamsam CPH
Camazotti
Cantucci Magic SM
Ceco 3

Matilda 28

Adjani 9
Aramsamsam CPH
Cantucci Magic SM
Ceco3

Matilda 28

Otto Original ZH
Sunrise Tequila MW

It's Otto 13
Nienke Loma
Champ 253
For Caruso S

Starfire S

Lilli

Fancy Fairy

Poseidon

Borneo de L' Abbaye

Chessmee

Ipsy 3

Startplatzreservierungen

1:2,6:2,7:1,8:1

4:2
3:2,4:2
11:1,13:1

2:4,6:4,7:2,8:2

12:1,13:1,14:1

12:1,13:1

17:1

3:2,4:1,5:2

7/16



Teilnehmern

Hotz, Victoria
RV Schopfheim
GER

Huber, Patricia
RC Gundelfingen
GER

Huser, Anne
RV Ichenheim
GER

HanBel, Romina
RFV Nussbach
GER

Hérle, Lisa
PSF Hursterhof

Hofflin, Mailin
RC Emmendingen
GER

Hurster, Mala
PSF Hursterhof

Hurster, Max
PSF Hursterhof

Ichters, Luisa Rosa
RV Ichenheim
GER

Irion, Jessica
RSG Riedwiese Fischbach
GER

Irion, Marcus
RSG Riedwiese Fischbach
GER

Irion, Rebecca
RSG Riedwiese Fischbach
GER

Jimenez, Christina
PSF Hursterhof

Ketterer, Steven
RV Lahr
GER

Kimmig, Lisa
RV Otigheim e.V.
GER

Klaas, Carmen
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Klimmt, Daniela
RFV Schwenningen
GER

Knam, Lisa
RFV Rheinstetten
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

163
161
162

124

259

62

67

10

11

305
306

212

213
214

211

63

1

181

210

118

Campagina
Chessmee

Ipsy 3

Casality DP

ClickClack

Caruso F

Jelle Jewel v.d. Wildhoeve

Zimba 20

Poseidon

Kikilina

Daskari

FS Disagio

Ida 109

Acolino 15

Varino 17

Lalique D

Luka

Smart Red Dieter

Lui 92

Medoc 49

Brennda

Zauberer von 0z 2

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:1,12:1,13:1

1:1,2:1

2:1,3:1

9:1

13:1,15:1,14:1

3:1

17:1

17:1

8:1,10:2,12:1,9:1

4:1,5:1,7:1

2:1,8:1

12:1,13:1

15:1

10:1

3:1

4:1

4:1

4:1,5:1

8/16



Teilnehmern

Knapps, Sina
RFV Nussbach
GER

Koch, Dana
RFV St.Leonhard Buhl
GER

Kopf, Carolina
PSF Hursterhof

Kraus, Claudia
RFV Viernheim
LUX

Krieg, Maya
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Kunert, Lucy Emma
RFV Legelshurst e.V.
GER

Kafer, Joycie-Ann
RZ Frese Immenhofe e.V.
GER

Kolz, Vanessa
PSV Burkhardshof
GER

Konig, Laura
TSG Gestut Homberger
GER

Kiigel, Jessica
RV Burgwies
GER

Lais, Helena
TSG Gestut Homberger
GER

Lauer, Milena
RRFV Meil3enheim e.V.
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

21
22
23
24
25
174

145

28

192
193
194
61

195
196
197
198
321

28

36

254
255

231
234

105
106

33

75
76

179

Cassima 2
Cirius 6
Destiny TH
Komtess 104
Supergirl 10

Hotspring de Bert

Air Jordan 9

Baerle

Dragoon Dragon Heart

Bamm - Bamm
Kheops de Flusel
Kidman V

Levanero ]

Murphy's Law 8
Stensbeck

Tapisdou des Fusains
Unique Chacco
Uptown Girl T 2
Nobby K

Bamm - Bamm

Vagabond 8

Aha A
Antara 41

Coka Cohla z

Emeraldo 9

Arni H

Caskania H

All eyes on Asti

Chainsmoker H

Collin 156

Vogue 11

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,2:2,3:1

2:1,5:1,3:1

11:1,12:1,13:1,14:1

2:2,6:2,7:3,8:2

2:1,3:1

3:1,7:1

2:1,4:1,5:1,6:1

2:1,6:1,7:1

2:1,3:1,4:1

12:1,13:1

4:1,12:1,13:1

1:1

9/16



Teilnehmern

Lema Restrepo, Alejandro

RV Ichenheim
coL

Lienemann, Emily

Link, Sofie
PSF Hursterhof

Lipps, Svea
RV Ichenheim

Lips, Lorine

RC St.Mauritius Renchen-UIm

GER

Lothspeich, Anna
RFV Nussbach
GER

Lusch, Alena
RFV Legelshurst e.V.
GER

Loffler, Annalena
RC Caballus e.V.
GER

Maabhs, Lina
RSG Riedwiese Fischbach
GER

Mai, Sabine
PF Malsch
GER

Marquardt, Jirgen
RV Ménchweiler
GER

Mast, Patrick
RFV Fautenbach e.V.
GER

Meidinger, Luisa
RV Schutterwald
GER

Meinel, Priya
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Meisinger, Heike
TG Stall Buchenhof e.V.
GER

133
134
135
136
137

314

27

189

292

29

315
316

165
166

168

125
126

199
200

138

81
82
83
84
85
86

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

Cascalina S
Del Piero S
Hardy 58
AkazieR 3

Cornet's Carlchen vom
Heimental

Kvikur vom Grenzland

Tina vom Hirsterhof

Weltino 58

UdoT

Riviera T

Queeny 121

Donzador Q

Nils das Pony

Ina Sporn

Quillina

Suo Amore

Askalibra

Fine Lizzy

Mystery Dream

One Sniper

Bel Esprit 2

Girasol MW
Kiss me M
LenaM3
Max M
Naomi M 2
Quick Step M

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1,7:3,8:3

14:1

17:1

17:1

3:1,4:1

4:1,5:1

2:1

9:1,10: 2

3:1,4:1,5:1

4:2

4:2

1:1,2:1

12:1

1:2,2:2,6:2,8:1

10/16



Teilnehmern

Mild, Lea
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Mild, Malena
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Mild, Melina-Shary
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Muller, Anais
RV Dreildndereck
FRA

Miller, Carina
RFV Nussbach
GER

Miiller, Frank
RV Pferdeparadies Haug e.V.
GER

Miiller, Selin Kim
RFV Rheinstetten
GER

Miinzer, Lusia
RFV Nussbach
GER

Nadolski, Letizia
RV Ichenheim
GER

Nicolosi, Fabio
RC 77 Kippenheim e.V.
GER

Nusche, Benita
RRV St.Georg Iffezheim e.V.
GER

Parafinski, Julia
RV Ichenheim
GER

Paul, Viola
PSF Hursterhof

Rauh, Thomas
RC Schwieberdingen Banméahder eV
GER

Rein, Vanessa
RV Lahr
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

61

183

186

72

14
15

201
202

119
120

188

299
300

112
113
114
115
116
97

98

117

295

297
298

171
172

64

Murphy's Law 8

Ruby in Red L

Coeur de la Fleur 10

Hashtag de Boisy

Letizia 63
Viva la Vida 43

Cascada M
Cassy Cool 2

Cestca 8

Embassy 6

Dakota la Corde

Luna

Flikka

Baku 5

Campino 660

Charly Chaplin ASL

Hotspot 17
Istelle W
Karibik 32
Klarchen 48
Simba 155

San Chocolate

Bjorn H

Illana des Tours

Baerle

Checkvierundzwanzig

Cuusamo

Goldy's Black Pearl

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1

2:1,3:1,4:1

17:1

1:2,2:2,7:2,8:1

10:1

3:1,8:1

17:1

4.2

6:1,7:1

11/16



Teilnehmern

Rendler, Hubert
RFV Nussbach
GER

Rendler, Lilly
RFV Nussbach
GER

Riester, Sofie
RV Ichenheim
GER

Roth, Volker
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

RoB, Shana
RV Schopfheim
GER

Ruf, Marleen
PSF Hursterhof

Ruf, Pia
RC 99 Freiburg e.V.
GER

Roderer, Luisa
RV Ichenheim
GER

Sauerburger, Anna-Laura
RFV Breisach
GER

Schieler, Verena
RV Lahr
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

149
150
151

149
150
151

58
59
60

176

20

317
318

216
97
98

301
302

167

273
274
275
260
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

Diego 588
Django di Mango
Sternchen 519

Diego 588
Django di Mango
Sternchen 519

Chico Blue
Fabuloso VA

Liluna S

Una 37

Quickline du Roty Z

Syffadden Flash Harri
Linus

Ben

Alonso 81
Karibik 32
Klarchen 48

Hahnenhof's Dreamboy

Rick

FXS Vicky

Bella Donna 173
Christopher 20
Clarimont

Cleo 255
Countdown W
Diacarino
Herzbeben 7
Luciana 139
Mister Bruno W
Nikita K 3

Otto D 2

Udo W3

United Weeko
Vito 72

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:1

4:1,5:1

1:1,2:1

1:1,2:1

1:1,2:1

11:1,12:1,13:1

2:1,6:1

3:1,4:1

1:3,2:3,6:3,7:3,8:3

12/16



Teilnehmern

Schindler, Markus
PF Ihringen
GER

Schley, Magdalena
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Schmid, Laira

Keine Vereinsmitgliedschaft

GER

Schmid, Lana
RRFV MeiRenheim e.V.
GER

Schmidt, Enni
PSF Hursterhof

Schneider, Fabienne
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Schneider, Leni
PF Ihringen

Schneider, Nina
PF Ihringen
GER

Schneider, Sina
TSG Gestut Homberger
GER

Schnell, Dennis
RC Baden-Baden
GER

Schnell, Franziska
RC Baden-Baden
GER

Schrempp, Noel
RV Schopfheim
GER

Schrempp, Soraya
RV Schopfheim
GER

Schwarz, Ronja

RC St.Mauritius Renchen-Ulm

GER

Schwarzel, Lilli
RV Ichenheim
GER

Schéfer, Helene
RC Baden-Baden
GER

Schétzle, Anna
RC 77 Kippenheim e.V.

Schatzle, Lukas
RC 77 Kippenheim e.V.

140
141
142
143

286
287

34

110

146
147

131

65

66

263

262

26

80

87
88

309

310

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

Carrera Nine Eleven
Kitaro 8
Mia I

Vleuten

Cupcake 20

Fregate de Beletre

Dempsey 10

Dragoon Arwen

Livellino

Camazotti

Dandy 445

Freedom du Loti

Narona 5

Cemosabe

Ko-Ace

Cornet Cristo

Pure Fashion

Quintano K 2

Dark Dressed Diva

Sir Salino 4

Famous

Bobby

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,8:1

2:1,5:1

17:1

12:1,11:1

16:1

6:1,7:1

15:1

2:1

7:1,8:1

14:1

17:1

13/16



Teilnehmern

Schoffel, Karin
RFV Nussbach
GER

Schiihle, Nadine
RC Gundelfingen
GER

Schitterle, Jette
RFV Nussbach
GER

Sijaric, Alissa Nahla
RSZ Boll
GER

Silm, Pia
RC Gundelfingen
GER

Stengler, Lotte
RV Lahr
GER

Stengler, Luise
RV Lahr
GER

Sucher, Christian
RFV Fautenbach e.V.
GER

Suhm, Elenna
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Sutter, Maren
RC Achern
GER

Teufel, Jochen
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Teufel, Rieke
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Teufel, Thomas
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Teufel, Tjark
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Trefzger, Anna
RV Schopfheim
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

325 Argentina 241

70 Lerry-UZ
71  Rosie S

169 California Dreaming 4

170 Cattara M

311 Contagious DL

308 Cuba Libre 79

266 Kornblume-Pebbles

266 Kornblume-Pebbles

158 Aladin CWS
159 Amadeus CWS

19  Lasandro 23

121 Aros 8

267 Cancant

268 Chicharito T
270 Hardy T

272 Heathrow Me Z

198 Uptown Girl T 2

204 1Iva.S

267 Cancant
268 Chicharito T

269 Follow the music

270 Hardy T

271 Hold Up Riverland

204 1va.S

16  Cadello

17  ClickClickChecker

18  Jumanji 22

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1

1:1,2:1,3:1,4:1

4:1,5:1

3:1,4:1

8:1

12:1,13:1

4:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

13:1

1:2

12:1

1:1,2:3,6:2

14/16



Teilnehmern

Tukart, Anna
RV Lahr
GER

Vollmer, Lara
PSF Hursterhof
GER

Vorosilov, Anastasia
PSF Hursterhof

Wagner, Heike
PF Ihringen
GER

Weber, Diana
RFV St.Landelin Altdorf
GER

Weber, Isabel
PSF Hursterhof

Weilguny, Alina
RV Schutterwald
GER

Weingaértner, Samuel

RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Wertheimer, Anne
Bahlinger RFV e.V.
GER

Weyl, Milena
RFV St.Landelin Altdorf
GER

Whitfield, Hayley

RRV St.Georg Iffezheim e.V.

GER

Wienke, Kathrin
RFV Schwenningen
GER

Willscher, Milena
RC Altenheim e.V.
GER

Wunderle, Lara
RV Schopfheim
GER

Wurth, Richard
RFV Nussbach
GER

Wiirstlin, Ronja
RFV Eichstetten
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

152
153

175

10

97
98
99
100
101

203

10

307

184
185

323
324

312

320

154
155

148

13

57

69

Haribo 88

Superbauer

Lorent P.M.S.

Poseidon

Karibik 32
Klarchen 48
Tamira T.B.
Filou 2175

Liesbeth Lalou

Bell' amica 3

Poseidon

Lucky

Camelot de Blonde

Tigrou du Libaire

Clavino

Unique 136

Doge King Barr

Bobby Dancer

Amy Lejuba
Oh No!

Alexa 440

Bushido Z

Safari 57

Lascada 8

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:1,7:1,8:1

3:1,4:1

16:1

3:2,4:2

9:1

16:1

12:1,13:1

5:1,11:1,12:1

1:1,2:1,6:1

11:1,15:1

9:1,10: 2

4:1,5:1

1:1,2:1

1:1,2:1

3:1,4:1

15/16



Teilnehmern

Zehnle, Anna Marlena
RV Lahr
GER

Zens, Ralf
RV Burgwies
GER

Zimmermann, Liz Madeleine
RV Weisweil
GER

Zorn, Milena
RV Schutterwald
GER

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

251
252
253
237
239
242

313

293

68

Chantaya

Coco Colada 2

Cool Sunshine

Limbo 174

Pippi Lady van Seldsum

Zwickerbein

Lucador 4

It's Me d'Hof-Ten-Bos

Stakkato's boy 4

Startplatzreservierungen

6:2,7:2,8:1,1:1

8:1
12:1,13:1
1:1,2:1
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